EXPLODED VIEW

www.raider.bg



IRAIDER

[Pro])
No. Partname Qt. 54, Selflock Knob 1
1. Cable 1 55. Collet spring 1
2. Cable jacket 1 56. Collet 8 1
3. Tapping screw ST4.2x16 11 57. Collet nut 1
4. Right handle cover 1 58. Guide pole B 1
5. Capacitor 0.33uF 1 59. Screw MGx16 1
6. Tapping screw ST4.2x13 2 60. Iron sleeve 1
7. Screw M5x16 4 61. Resist piece 1
8. Spring washer 4 <] 62. Steel ball ®5.5 1
9. Washer 4 5 63. Resist piece spring 1
10. Board A 1 64. Up and down spring 2
11. Right handle 1 65. Plastic loop 2
12. Tapping screw ST4.2x22 4 66. Guide pole A 1
13. Switch 1 67. Circlip for shaft 15 1
14. Cable clip 1 68. Nut M5 2
15. Gear box 1 69. Plastic cover A 1
16. Bearing 6003-2Z 1 70. Plastic cover B 1
17. Platen 1 71. Base 1
18. Screw M4x10 12 72. Locking screw M5x10 2
19. Rotor 1 73. Screw M5x25 2
20. Bearing 608-2Z 1 74. Base plate 1
21. Still adjust 1 75. Baffle 1
22. Ruler spring 1 76. Washer 3 1
23. Moving adjust 1 77. Screw M3x8 1
24. Pointing piece 1 78. Knob 1 2
25. Ruler 1 79. Screw M4x6 4
26. Screw M4x10 1 80. Guide rod 2
27. Control board 1 81. Plastic board 2
28. Plastic spanner 1 82. Ruler 1
29. Screw 1 83. Washer 5 2
30. Spring 1 84. Spring washer 5 2
31. Washer 1 85. Screw M5x10 2
32. Knob spring 3 86. Collet 6 1
33. Kneb 1 87. Localizer 1
34. Left handle 1 88. Spanner 1
35. Board B 1 89. Propriety 1
36. Left handle cover 1
37. Tapping screw ST4.2x60 2
38. Stator 1
39. Depth label 1
40. Trademark 1
41. Housing case 1
42. Cover plate 2
43. Tapping screw ST2.9x85 2
44. Brush holder cover 2
45. Carbon brush 2
46. Upper cover 1
47. Brush holder bush 2
48. Nameplate 1
49. Wind baffle 1
50. Nut 1
51. Self lock spring 1
52. Front cover 1
53. Self lock piece 1





